APPLICATION
POLYCAB LV AL IEC 60502-1 0.6/1 KV MC-2 SWA,
stranded compacted aluminium conductor, XLPE insulated,
and PVC sheathed armoured cable confirming to IEC
60502-1 is suitable for fixed installation such as distribution
network or industrial installation. These cable cables are
designed for systems with rated AC voltage 1KV (Um=1.2
KV) & ≤1.5 KV (with a maximum 1.8 KV DC) between two

Weight & Dimension Data
Product Code Nominal Cross-
sectional Area Nominal Thickness Nominal Diameter
(Approx.)
Weight
(Approx.)
Insulation Inner
covering
Sheath Armouring
wire
Overall
mm2 mm mm mm mm mm Kg/Km
LVIE07AXSWY2002C004S 4 0.70 1.00 1.40 0.80 14.5 320
LVIE07AXSWY2002C006S 6 0.70 1.00 1.50 1.25 16.5 460
LVIE07AXSWY2002C010S 10 0.70 1.00 1.50 1.25 18.5 560
LVIE07AXSWY2002C016S 16 0.70 1.00 1.60 1.25 18.0 570
LVIE07AXSWY2002C025S 25 0.90 1.00 1.70 1.60 21.3 840
LVIE07AXSWY2002C035S 35 0.90 1.00 1.80 1.60 23.1 990
LVIE07AXSWY2002C050S 50 1.00 1.00 1.90 1.60 25.9 1210
LVIE07AXSWY2002C070S 70 1.10 1.00 2.00 2.00 29.7 1660
LVIE07AXSWY2002C095S 95 1.10 1.20 2.10 2.00 32.7 1980
LVIE07AXSWY2002C120S 120 1.20 1.20 2.30 2.00 34.8 2260
LVIE07AXSWY2002C150S 150 1.40 1.20 2.40 2.50 39.0 2910
LVIE07AXSWY2002C185S 185 1.60 1.40 2.60 2.50 43.0 3460
LVIE07AXSWY2002C240S 240 1.70 1.40 2.70 2.50 46.8 4030
LVIE07AXSWY2002C300S 300 1.80 1.60 2.90 2.50 51.3 4750
LVIE07AXSWY2002C400S 400 2.00 1.60 3.10 2.50 56.0 5590
LVIE07AXSWY2002C500S 500 2.20 1.60 3.40 3.15 63.9 7500
LVIE07AXSWY2002C630S 630 2.40 1.80 3.70 3.15 70.5 8950
Electrical Characteristics:
Current ratting and maximum DC conductor resistance
Nominal Cross-sectional area Buried direct in the
ground at 20°C